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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 78.174976
US Dollar 69.324799
British Pound 90.495079
Australian Dollar 49.533723
Chinese Yuan Renminbi ~ 10.328839
Japanese Yen 0.622714
Malaysian Ringgit
Australian Dollar
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat
Bangladesh Taka

16.912881
49.533723
51.249390
0.060840
18.486613
2.182084
0.04611
0.82246
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for further details please visit

TULASI MOTORS PVT. LTD. KHUYATHONG D.M.C ROAD

Mobile: +91- 8383237618 / 936667 1857 email; umkanglasha@uml.co.in

HL-B/5235/27/2-

OFFICE HOUR:
10.00AN TO 4.00PN

BRANCHES: -
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L.G. MOTORS FINANCE

ALLI

CONTACT No.:- 9774495994/8731978490
NEAR YUMJAO LAIREMBI MANING,IMPHAL WEST,MANIPUR

SAMUROU NEAR MACHU HALL, THOUBAL BRANCH AT HHANGABOK KM BLOOMING SCHOOL OFPP.,
HAMBOL PHOIJING LAMBAN MOIRANG PATLOU KAKCHING IRUM LAMDONG SEFMMAI MOUJENG LEIMA.
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